
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.350  37.075  Maggie Battenhouse  7013  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Flytz  
2-T  9.350  35.250  Lauren Bush  7067  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
3  9.225  36.675  Lauren Phillips  7042  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  LEGS  
4  9.075  35.725  Alexandra Bretz  7066  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
5  9.025  35.025  Mackenzie Clark  7085  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
6-T  8.900  36.700  Katie Clayton  7035  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Highlanders  
7-T  8.900  34.725  Madison Kappeler  7030  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gymsport  
8  8.850  36.025  Annie Colantonio  7025  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.450  35.050  Bria Kosanovich  7086  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.425  36.675  Lauren Phillips  7042  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  LEGS  
2  9.350  36.025  Annie Colantonio  7025  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gym Dandy's  
3  9.200  35.025  Mackenzie Clark  7085  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
4  9.150  36.700  Katie Clayton  7035  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Highlanders  
5  9.050  37.075  Maggie Battenhouse  7013  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6  9.000  35.050  Bria Kosanovich  7086  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
7  8.950  35.250  Lauren Bush  7067  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
8  8.800  35.725  Alexandra Bretz  7066  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
9  8.175  34.725  Madison Kappeler  7030  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gymsport  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  37.075  Maggie Battenhouse  7013  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Flytz  
2  9.200  36.700  Katie Clayton  7035  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Highlanders  
3-T  8.850  35.725  Alexandra Bretz  7066  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
4-T  8.850  35.050  Bria Kosanovich  7086  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
5  8.775  36.675  Lauren Phillips  7042  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  LEGS  
         ==========================              
6  8.600  36.025  Annie Colantonio  7025  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gym Dandy's  
7  8.400  34.725  Madison Kappeler  7030  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gymsport  
8  7.850  35.250  Lauren Bush  7067  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
9  7.750  35.025  Mackenzie Clark  7085  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  36.700  Katie Clayton  7035  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Highlanders  
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2  9.300  37.075  Maggie Battenhouse  7013  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Flytz  
3-T  9.250  36.675  Lauren Phillips  7042  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  LEGS  
4-T  9.250  34.725  Madison Kappeler  7030  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gymsport  
5  9.225  36.025  Annie Colantonio  7025  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
6  9.100  35.250  Lauren Bush  7067  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
7  9.050  35.025  Mackenzie Clark  7085  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
8  9.000  35.725  Alexandra Bretz  7066  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
9  8.750  35.050  Bria Kosanovich  7086  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.075  9.375  Maggie Battenhouse  7013  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Flytz  
2  36.700  9.450  Katie Clayton  7035  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Highlanders  
3  36.675  9.425  Lauren Phillips  7042  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  LEGS  
4  36.025  9.350  Annie Colantonio  7025  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gym Dandy's  
5  35.725  9.075  Alexandra Bretz  7066  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
6  35.250  9.350  Lauren Bush  7067  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
7  35.050  9.000  Bria Kosanovich  7086  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
8  35.025  9.200  Mackenzie Clark  7085  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Xquisite  
9  34.725  9.250  Madison Kappeler  7030  7  Lvl 7: 12 SR  Gymsport  

 


